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(andrew.schwartz@cpuc.ca.gov); Atamturk, Nilgun (nilgun.atamturk@cpuc.ca.gov);
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Cc: Simon, Jason (jason.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Douglas, Paul
(paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcec:
Subject: Draft Resolution E-4545 Rice Solar (PGE AL3989E) and Comment Letter

Parties to Draft Resolution E-4545:

Attached 1s the Draft Resolution about PG&E Company Advice Letter 3989-E, requests
approval of an amended and restated power purchase agreement with Rice Solar Energy, LLC
which is a subsidiary of SolarReserve, LLC. Please file your comments according to the
attached Comment Letter

Any questions or comments should be directed to Jason.Simon(@cpuc.ca.gov and
Paul.Douglas@cpuc.ca.gov .

On behalf of Tariff Unit,

SB GT&S 0727854


mailto:Tashiana.Wangler@PacifiCorp.com
mailto:teri.ikeda@pacificorp.com
mailto:Vamer.Seaman@edpr.com
mailto:Tiffany.Roberts@lao.ca.gov
mailto:varanini@sbcglobal.nef
mailto:varanini@sbcglobal.net
mailto:christopher.myers@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:michael@rockwood-consulting.com
mailto:mlowder@rcrcnet.org
mailto:gherrera@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:Connie.Leni@energy.ca.gov
mailto:Rourke@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:c.mentzel@cleanenergymaui.com
mailto:gbarkalo@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:lisa.cherkas@morganstanley.com
mailto:kzocchet@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:JHaile@energy.ca.gov
mailto:KChou@energy.ca.gov
mailto:PMason@PacificForest.org
mailto:DocToxics@aol.com
mailto:jason.simon@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Jason.Simon@epuc.ca.gov
mailto:Douglas@epuc.ca.gov

Julia Tom
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